COCA-COLA CO

COCA-COLA CO

ISIN:  US1912161007

Prehled

12.07.2024 22:00:07

Cena
63,72 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

0,98% (0,62)

US1912161007
KO

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
252.470 EUR

S&P 500

63,61 USD
(300)

63,70 USD
(1.400)

63,46 USD
64,115 USD
63,385 USD

63,10 USD

63,749721
usb

9.201.516
586.635.323,73
131.661

100

15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro COCA-COLA CO
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodt
Xetra 12.07.2024 17:35 58,48 EUR 0,16 53

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1912161007-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1912161007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c7e7c9544df4f3b22c7b335fc8c66161c2e2337f78a195ab2b83be6266dff81&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7afd095eee8c7f1b&time=1721020563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16decf9268d895fa3af040c873c57f62c64fbeb10fb371b146b42e8989914418&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd788ee88f4a130a6&time=1721020563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e667b9e9d22110b6bdc5a5caea55d032a833c9e6e4e03588273e16055a5f96e3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51b17783efd40768c&time=1721020563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0aec7c831eaed378b905470b55008819d27e8ef234fe9fdc60ecd6482c1a33&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79efce038b844f67b&time=1721020563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c04050413df3095855564c529e3d66ba6b6e0946cc105190c237d8eb3ac047&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be77d79a75f050110&time=1721020563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258523
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
17.03.2023
31.03.2023
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
09.07.2024

12.07.2024

12.07.2024
12.07.2024

17:32
22:26
20:14
17:36
17:35
22:00
20:12
17:35
08:01
08:01
18:42
19:03

17:44

19:30
08:07

58,54 EUR
58,43 EUR
58,69 EUR
60,01 CHF
61,00 USD
63,72 USD
58,73 EUR
63,80 USD
58,01 EUR
58,01 EUR
58,55 EUR
58,18 EUR

58,61 EUR

58,65 EUR
58,00 EUR

0,00
1,48
0,03
0,00
0,00
586,64
0,00
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00

238
13
1

1
131.661
3
21
1

1

10
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1951272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20282

COCA-COLA CO

Detaily
12.07.2024 22:00:07
Cena
63,72 USD
Zména (] 0,98% (0,62)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1912161007
Symbol KO
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 252.470 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 63,61 USD
(300)
Prodej (Castka) 63,70 USD
(1.400)
Oteviraci cena 63,46 USD
Max 64,115 USD
Min 63,385 USD
Zavérecna cena 63,10 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 63,749721
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 9.201.516
Obchodovany objem 586.635.323,73
Pocet obchodu 131.661
Posledni zobchodovany 100

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)  +551% +6,48% +16,96%

Vykonn. (abs.) +3,33 +3,88 +9,24
Beta 021 033 045
Volatilita 11,64 13,16 15,94

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

63,06 USD (11.092.335
63,26 USD (11.562.778
61,59 USD (12.502.348
59,79 USD (13.401.108
64,36 USD (06.06.2024
57,93 USD (16.04.2024
64,36 USD (06.06.2024
51,55 USD (06.10.2023

= D DD
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COCA-COLA CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

THE (W% COMPANY

Kontakty
THE COCA-COLA CO.

One Coca-Cola Plaza - 30313-2420 Atlanta
Telefon:+1-404-676-2121
Fax:+1-404-676-6792

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Coca-Cola Co. engages in the manufacturing and marketing of non-alcoholic
beverages. It operates through the following segments: Europe, Middle East and Africa,

Latin America, North America, Asia Pacific, Global Ventures, and Bottling Investments. The

company was founded by Asa Griggs Candler on May 8, 1886 and is headquartered in

Atlanta, GA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Helene Gayle
Alexis Herman

Amity Millhiser

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola O'Shea

Barry Diller

Caroline Tsay

Carolyn Everson

Christopher Davis

David Weinberg

Herbert Allen

Marc Bolland

Maria Lagomasino

Thomas Gayner

James Quincey

Beatriz Perez

Jeffrey Gilbert

John Murphy

Lisa Chang

Manuel Arroyo

Mark Randazza

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1912161007-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1912161007
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Mark Westfall

Nancy Quan

Neeraj Tolmare

Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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